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ÏÐÎÅÊÒ ÄÎÌÀ 10,0õ14,0ì
 ÈÇ ÏÐÎÔÈËÈÐÎÂÀÍÍÎÃÎ ÁÐÓÑÀ Ï 135õ195
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ïëàí ïåðâîãî ýòàæà

òåððàñà
01

16,00 m2

ãîñòèíàÿ
02

19,85 m2

êóõíÿ-ñòîëîâàÿ
03

23,00 m2

ãîñòåâàÿ
04

12,27 m2

õîëë
05

10,75 m2
ñ\ó

06
5,29 m2

ïðèõîæàÿ
07

7,76 m2

òàìáóð
08

2,50 m2

êðûëüöî
09

5,25 m2

âåðàíäà
10

19,53 m2

êîòåëüíàÿ
11

6,23 m2

           Ýêñïëèêàöèÿ ïîìåùåíèé
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Íàçâàíèå
çîíû

òåððàñà
ãîñòèíàÿ

êóõíÿ-ñòîëîâàÿ
ãîñòåâàÿ

õîëë
ñ\ó

ïðèõîæàÿ
òàìáóð
êðûëüöî
âåðàíäà

êîòåëüíàÿ

Ïëîùàäü,
ì2

16,00
19,85
23,00
12,27
10,75
5,29
7,76
2,50
5,25
19,53
6,23

128,43 ì2



Èçì. Ëèñò Ïîäïèñü¹ ä ÄàòàÊîë.
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23,08 m2
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10,64 m2
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15,68 m2
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2,77 m2
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